

Excavation & Construction, LLC

Bruce's General Construction, Inc.

Brystar Contracting, Inc.

Norman Highway Constructors, Inc.

ALLCO

BID ITEM #	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID ITEM QUANTITY	BID ITEM UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1	48" HDPE Storm Sewer including all fittings and bedding, completed in place.	305	LF	\$393.80	\$120,109.00	\$325.00	\$99,125.00	\$500.00	\$152,500.00	\$351.00	\$107,055.00	\$665.00	\$202,825.00
2	Concrete surface inlet or junction box with bedding and H-20 rated grates, completed in place	5	EA	\$3,495.70	\$17,478.50	\$5,900.00	\$29,500.00	\$6,800.00	\$34,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00
3	Concrete splitliner box with bedding, steel casing and H-20 rated grates, completed in place	2	EA	\$4,228.26	\$8,456.52	\$8,250.00	\$16,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00
4	Broadcast seeding of all disturbed areas during construction, completed in place	1	LS	\$1,725.00	\$1,725.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,395.00	\$1,395.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
5	Erosion Control and SWPPP, completed in place	1	LS	\$1,725.00	\$1,725.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,665.00	\$3,665.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
6	Trench safety system, completed in place	1	LS	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$24,550.00	\$24,550.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00

TOTAL BID **\$150,644.02** TOTAL BID **\$172,125.00** TOTAL BID **\$207,300.00** TOTAL BID **\$214,665.00** TOTAL BID **\$245,575.00**